
Al2-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 10, 1999

Phila. Fruit
Market

Philadelphia Terminal
Prices as of 07-APR-99

Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable
Market News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

Mostly Cloudy 47-63 NA-FVOIO
CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:

MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctns FL Indian
River Red 23sfew 14.0027s 14.00 32sone
label 12.00 36s one label 10.00 40s
8.009.00 48s 8.00-9.00 Interior Red 40s
7.75-8.00 48s 9.00 —LEMONS: MARK-
ETABOUT STEADY ctns CA 95sfr qual
12.00- 115 s fr qual 1200-14.00 140s
15.00- one label 19.50 ft qual
13.00- 165 s 15.00-16.00 one label
18.50 fr qual 14.00-15.50 200s
13.00- ft qual 12.00 —LIMES;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 10 lb ctns
MX 36s 10.00-11.0042s 10.00-11.0048s
11.00-12.00 54s 9.00-11.00 63s 9.00-10.00

mostly 10.00 one lot 7.00 40 lb ctns MX
150 s 40.00-41.00 175 s 40.00-41.00 200s

40.00- —MISC CITRUS; OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

STEADY ctns AZ Valencia 56s fr qual
14.50 72s fr qual 14.50 88s fr qual 14.25
113 s fr qual 14.00CA Navel 72s 23.0088s
22.00 fr qual 16.00-19.00 113 s 20.00 138s
17.00Valencia 72sfrqual 14.004/5 buctns
FL Valencia S6s 13.00 64s 13.00 80s
11.50-1200 100 s 10.001200 15 kg cntrs
SP Navel 60s fr cond 10.0014.00
TANOELOS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —TANGERINES:
MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctns FL Honey
80s few 23.00 100 s 20.0021.00 120s
19.0020.00 ISOs 18.00 180 s 16.00
TEMPLES: MARKET STEADY 4/5
buctns FL 80s 12.00-14.00 100s
11.0013.00

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: fits 12
6-oz cups with lids CL AIR 40.00
CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
MISC BERRIES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —RASPBERRIES;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY fits 12
5.5-oz cups with lids CL AIR Red
20.00-24.00 ord cond 4.00-5.00
STRAWBERRIES: MARKETCA HIGH-
ER FL ABOUT STEADY fits 12 1-ptbkts
CA med-Ige 18.0021.00mostly 20.00 FL
sml-med 9.00

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 ctns/crts CR

Sell your beans?
“Jt just doesn’t make sense”

Why loose the 18% high energy oil
in your own beans'?
Why let the soybean processor take
the valuable lechicm'?
Why forfeit 50% of the metabolizable
energy over SBM'?
Why pay storage, trucking and
shrink?

Be sensible!
Let SCHNUPP’S

custom roast your
Soybeans

Receive the value of added fat in your ration // sf
- MORE MILK mJ/

Get the most By-Pass Protein available es--/
in your beans - MORE PROTEIN UPTAKE

Keep all the nutritional components originally in the soybean -

MORE FLEXIBILITY
Soybeans are valuable, keep profits at home' - MORE FARM

INCOME

ROAST-A-MATIC GRAIN ROASTING
Sales-Service Roast-Cool UnitAvailable Custom Work

SCfINUFPS
GRAIN ROASTING

RD6, LEBANON, PA
1-800-452-4004 (717)865-6611

David N. Groff
RD 3,Lewisburg, PA (717) 568-1420

12s 12.00-13.00 15s 10.00-11.00 mostly
10.00 18s 10.00-11.00 mostly 10.00 GU
15s few 17.00 HD 18s 10.00-12.00 MX
12s 16.00-17.00 15s 16.00-17.00
HONEYDEWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 ctns CR 6s 9.00-11.00 one
lot 8.00 8s 8.00 few 7.00 PN 5s 9.00-10.00
6s 9.00-10.00 —MISC MELONS:
MARKET STEADY 2/3 ctns CR Juan
Canary 9sfr appear 8.00-9.00 10s fr appear
8.00- IS Galia 6s 18.00
WATERMELONS: MARKET LOWER
ctns per ctn MX Sangria 3s 18.00-20.00
one label 22.00-23.00 4s 17.00-19.00 one
label 20.00-21.00 Red Seedless 4s 17.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY CON-
TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
ctns trypk NY U.S. ExFcy Mclntosh 80s
20.00 Empire 88s 19.00 U.S. One Mcln-
tosh 64s 11.00 80s I 1.00 WA WAExFcy
Red Delicious 64s few 16.00 72s 16.00one
label 19.00 80s 16.00 one label 19.00 88s
16.00 one label 19.00 100 s 1&00 113s
16.00 Golden Delicious 80s 17.00 88s
17.00 100 s 15.00 Granny Smith 88s 21.00
100 s 19.00Fuji 64s 15.00 80s 18.00-20.00
88s 18.00-20.00 Gala 80s 28.00 88s 28.00
100 s 24.00 110 s 24.00 120 s 20.00 Brae-
bums 80s 22.00 100 s 17.00 U.S. ExFcy
Granny Smith 80s 18.00 SBs 18.00 100s
16.00- 113 s 15.00-16.00 WAFcy

Red Delicious 72s 10.00 80s 10.00 88s

10.00 100 s 10.00 113 s 10.00 138 s 10.00
Golden Delicious 88s 11.00ctns celpk NY
U.S. ExFcy Mcintosh 80s 20.00 100s
20.00 Empire 100 s 20.00 U.S. One Mcin-
tosh 96s 10.00 100 s 10.00 WA WAExFcy
Red Delicious 96s 25.00 Golden Delicious
80s 20.00 96s 20.00 Mcintosh 96s
16.50-18.00 ctns 12 3-lb flmbgs NY U.S.

Fey Red Delicious 2 1/2“ min 11.00 2 1/4“
min 12.00 Red Rome 2 1/2“ min 11.00
Empire 2 1/2“ min 11.00 —APRICOTS:
OFFERINGS NONE —AVOCADOS:
MARKET STEADY ctns 2 lyr CA Hass
48s 52.00 —BANANAS: MARKET
STEADY 40 lb ctns IMPORT 11.50 fair
qual 10.00-11.00 sml 8.00-9.00 40 lb ctns
bagged IMPORT 11.50 ctns institutional
pk IMPORT petite 13.00

—CHERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
FRUITS OTHER: MARKET STEADY
ctns 1 lyr CL BOAT Apple Pears Hosui
32s 13.00 40s fr appear 8.00-9.00 flts/ctns
1 lyr trypk CL BOAT Plumcots 36s 6.00
Flavor Rich 10 lb ctns CA Chcrimoya 14s
21.00 —GRAPES: MARKET STEADY
18 lb lugsbgd CL BOAT Thompson Seed-
less sml-med 12.00-14.00 fr appear
8.00- med-lge otd cond 3.00-5.00
Flame Seedless med-lge 16.00-18.00Ruby
Seedless sml-med 13.00-14.00 med 16.00
exlge 23.00-24.00 Red Globe med-lge
12.00- Ige 14.00-15.00Sugarose Ice

18.00 —KIWIFRUIT: MARKET
STEADY fits 1 lyr CA Hayward 39s 7.50

150 N. Queen Street, Suite 100
Lancaster, PA 17603

Concrete Slatted
Free Stall Barns

The concrete slat with your animals comfort in mind A large percentage
of openings keep animals clean & dry.

Other Products

Keystoneconcrete
PRODUCTS

INO

CL Hayward 39s 7.00 10kg cntrs CL Hay-
ward 36 sz 17.00 42 sz 14.00-16.00
MANGOES: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER ctns 1 lyr CR Tommy Atldns 7s
8.50 8s 8.509s BJO 10s BJO OU Tommy
Atldns 10s fr cond 4.00 HT Francine lOs
10J0 MX Haden 16s fr cond 4.00-6.00

Ataulfo 16s 7.00-8.00 18s 6.50-7.00 20s
6.50-7.00 PR Tommy Atkins 8s 8.00-8 JO
9s 8.00-8.50 10s 8.00-8.50 ---

NECTARINES: ctns 1 lyr tiypk CL BOAT
September Red 20s 6.00 —PAPAYA:
MARKETSTEADY 10lbctns CR Sunrise
7s 13.00 35 lb ctns MX Mandol 16.00 -
PEACHES: ctns 1 lyr tiypk CL BOAT
VariousYellow Flesh Varieties 20s 6.00 -

-PEARS: MARKET STEADY 40 lb ctns
AG BOAT Bartlett 90s 22.00 100 s 20.00
110 s 17.00 120 s 15.00 D'Anjcu 70s 24.00
80s 24.00 90s 24.00 100 s 20.00 110 s 20.00
120 s 18.00 Red D'Anjcu 35s 15.00 50s
12.00 55s 12.00 CONTROLLED ATMO-

SPHERE STORAGE 4/5 buctns wrpd OR
U.S. One Bose 90s 24.00 ---

PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS NONE -
PINEAPPLES: MARKET STEADY ctns

1 lyr CR AIR 6s 25.00 golden ripe HIAIR
6s 12J0 ctns 2 lyr HD 10s 15.00 12s
14.00-16.00 mostly 15.00 14s 14.00-16.00
—PLANTAINS: MARKET STEADY 40
lb ctns CB Green 16.00 Yellow 16.50 CR
Green 16.00Yellow 16JO —PLUMS: ctns
2-lyr CL BOAT Angeleno 60s 9.00
POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS NONE

Forney Longenecker 717-295-8914
First Vice President 800-441-1997
Commodities Only

Salomon SmithBarney
A Member of TravelersGrou

@ PARS, inc.
(Positive Approach for Revitalizing Soils)

805 Milton Grove Road South • Elaacethtown PA 17022 9648

Distributors Of Agri-SC.

tV soil treatment J

nJ^HURS.
S£tyuu/ Fertilizer

Call ouroffice for thesalesman nearest you.
1-800-929-2676

Dealer Inquiries Welcome

• H & J Bunks
• Hog & Cattle Slats
• Bunker Silos

Give us a callfor more information on hog, beef, dairy and heifer barns.

• Concrete Post & Beams
• Concrete Gutters

477 EAST FARMERSVILLE RD.
NEW HOLLAND, PA 17557 Awaffle siatt)

(717) 355-2361


